
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Luke Xingrui Su/Malte Schilling Frankfurt TV Niederrad

2 Nils Wagemann/Timo Plappert Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

3 Samuel Knobloch/Nico Kertscher Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

3 Navin Kamand/Stephan Shkalenko Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Leander Olt/Jonas Burzynski Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

5 Nico Hübner/Markus Roda Gracia Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 1848

5 Deniz Grosshans/Robin Sach Bergstraße / FrankfurtTTC Heppenheim / TSG Oberrad

5 Leon Klees/Jannis Steinhoff Offenbach / BergstraßeDJK-TTC Ober-Roden / VfR Fehlheim 1929

9 Milan Gwosdz/David Joel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt / SV Darmstadt 98

9 Jannes Schledt/Julian Mersch Darmstadt-Dieburg / BergstraßeDJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTC Heppenheim

9 Adrian Dabelow/Sinan Özdemir Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

9 Jad Biermann/Atlas Ünal Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Leon Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

2 Timo Plappert Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

3 Leander Olt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

3 Jannis Steinhoff Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

5 David Joel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Navin Kamand Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Samuel Knobloch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Malte Schilling Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Deniz Grosshans Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Nico Kertscher Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Robin Sach Frankfurt TSG Oberrad

9 Nils Wagemann Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

13 Jad Biermann Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

13 Nico Hübner Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

13 Markus Roda Gracia Offenbach Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 1848

13 Stephan Shkalenko Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

13 Luke Xingrui Su (CN) Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Atlas Ünal (TR) Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

19 Jonas Burzynski Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

19 Adrian Dabelow Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

19 Milan Gwosdz Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

19 Julian Mersch Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

19 Sinan Özdemir Groß-Gerau SV Al. 1907 Königstädten

19 Jannes Schledt Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 David Breitbach/Anton Muskalla Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt / TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

2 Aaron Kredel/Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950 / TSV 1875 Höchst

3 Miguel Figueiredo/Malte Schilling Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Cai Lambrecht/Jannis Steinhoff Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim / VfR Fehlheim 1929

5 Maximilian Fach/Maximilian Born Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Levin Le/Mete Gülfidan Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

5 Simon Hopp/Samuel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Alex Bil/Jaliel Johari Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Jonas Schwinn/Tom Heisel Offenbach / OdenwaldDJK-TTC Ober-Roden / TV 1908 Wersau

9 Moritz Ehrenberg/Jannik Jung Darmstadt-Dieburg / OffenbachSG Arheilgen / PPC 1946 Neu-Isenburg

9 Nils Wagemann/Timo Plappert Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

9 Nico Kertscher/Vincent Vormehr Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Miguel Figueiredo Frankfurt TV Niederrad

2 Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

3 David Breitbach Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

3 Moritz Ehrenberg Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

5 Alex Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Aaron Kredel Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950

5 Cai Lambrecht Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

9 Maximilian Fach Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Simon Hopp Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Samuel Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Stephan Chen Jin Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Jaliel Johari Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Levin Le Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

15 Lidan Chen (CN) Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

15 Mete Gülfidan Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

15 Jannik Jung Offenbach PPC 1946 Neu-Isenburg

15 Timo Plappert Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

15 Malte Schilling Frankfurt TV Niederrad

15 Jonas Schwinn Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

15 Jannis Steinhoff Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

22 Maximilian Born Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

22 Tom Heisel Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

22 Nico Kertscher Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

22 Henri Storch Bergstraße TSV Ellenbach 1913/65

22 Vincent Vormehr Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

22 Nils Wagemann Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

28 Nico Meißner Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Jungen 13 Platz 5-8 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Cai Lambrecht Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

2 Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

3 Aaron Kredel Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950

4 Alex Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Adrian Klees/Philipp Hoedt Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

2 Jakob Stoll/Anton Westermann Bergstraße / FrankfurtTTC Heppenheim / TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

3 Rayan Boudarham/Elias Rühl Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

3 Sian Bil/Andre Siyu Zhu Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Dominik Keisner/Daniel Barba-García Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen / SV Darmstadt 98

5 Ando Huynh/Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Benjamin Guia/Emin Laurin Küpper Frankfurt TV Niederrad / TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Jan Lukas Sirrenberg/Konstantin Uhlmann Darmstadt-Dieburg / FrankfurtSV Darmstadt 98 / TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

9 Max Scheuermann/Kaan Ata Alatas Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

9 Clemens Böttche/Conrad Böttche Bergstraße BSC 1957 Einhausen

9 Noah Kirchner/Nilo Dey Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / TG Lämmerspiel 1905

9 Aaron Kredel/Ben Kredel Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950

9 Leonard Schmidt/Cai Lambrecht Odenwald / BergstraßeTSV 1875 Höchst / TTC Heppenheim

9 Paul Krekeler/Andreas Le Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

9 Bennit Machenbach/Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Leonard Wagner/Maximilian Weller Offenbach TTC Langen 1950
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Jakob Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

2 Anton Westermann Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

3 Adrian Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

3 Andre Siyu Zhu Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Daniel Barba-García (ES) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

5 Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

9 Sian Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Rayan Boudarham Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Philipp Hoedt Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Ando Huynh Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

9 Emin Laurin Küpper Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Bennit Machenbach Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

9 Elias Rühl Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Konstantin Uhlmann Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

17 Clemens Böttche Bergstraße BSC 1957 Einhausen

17 Conrad Böttche Bergstraße BSC 1957 Einhausen

17 Nilo Dey Offenbach TG Lämmerspiel 1905

17 Benjamin Guia Frankfurt TV Niederrad

17 Dominik Keisner Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

17 Noah Kirchner Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

17 Leonard Wagner Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

17 Maximilian Weller Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

25 Kaan Ata Alatas Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

25 Aaron Kredel Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950

25 Ben Kredel Odenwald TSV Erlenbach 1950

25 Paul Krekeler Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

25 Cai Lambrecht Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

25 Andreas Le Groß-Gerau TTC 1948 Kelsterbach

25 Max Scheuermann Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

25 Jan Lukas Sirrenberg Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

Jungen 15 Platz 5-8 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Lukas Burchard Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

2 Anton Muskalla Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

3 Leonard Schmidt Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

4 Daniel Barba-García (ES) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

3 / 8MKTT (c)    -    04.11.2024



Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Dominik Kornelson/Thang Muan Lian Bil Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Linus Merten/Simon Hergert Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

3 Andre Leon Merle/Koray Kücük Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

3 Berk Daud/Simon Michahelles Bergstraße / Darmstadt-DieburgTTC Heppenheim / TTV GSW

5 Anton Westermann/Üksel Ahmed Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt / Eintracht Frankfurt

5 Phil Kisshauer/Nick Breitwieser Frankfurt / Darmstadt-DieburgTV Niederrad / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Azfar Khan/Patrick Galic Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Benjamin Zilch/Ralf Winters Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Justin Zhdan/Luca Burkert Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim / TV 1891 Bürstadt

9 Adrian Klees/Frederic Hoedt Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Mika Spieker/Alessio Kuhley Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

9 Jakob Guth/Nicolas Okocha Odenwald / OffenbachTSV 1875 Höchst / TTC Weiskirchen

9 Erik Spieker/Sinan Okur Groß-Gerau / Darmstadt-DieburgTV 1846 Groß-Gerau / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Jakob Stoll/Maximilian Weller Bergstraße / OffenbachTTC Heppenheim / TTC Langen 1950

9 Joris Bauer/Maximilian Wenke Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Dominik Kornelson Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

2 Andre Leon Merle Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

3 Thang Muan Lian Bil (MM) Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

3 Simon Michahelles Darmstadt-Dieburg TTV GSW

5 Patrick Galic Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Simon Hergert Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Linus Merten Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

5 Sinan Okur Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Üksel Ahmed Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

9 Nick Breitwieser Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Berk Daud Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Azfar Khan Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Koray Kücük Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

9 Anton Westermann Frankfurt TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

9 Ralf Winters Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Justin Zhdan Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

17 Joris Bauer Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

17 Jakob Guth Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

17 Johannes Kempf Frankfurt TSG Oberrad

17 Phil Kisshauer Frankfurt TV Niederrad

17 Adrian Klees Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

17 Nicolas Okocha Offenbach TTC Weiskirchen

17 Yannik Skvorc Frankfurt TSG Oberrad

17 Jakob Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

25 Luca Burkert Bergstraße TV 1891 Bürstadt

25 Frederic Hoedt Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

25 Alessio Kuhley Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

25 Erik Spieker Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

25 Mika Spieker Groß-Gerau TV 1846 Groß-Gerau

25 Maximilian Weller Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

25 Maximilian Wenke Odenwald TV 1908 Wersau

32 Benjamin Zilch Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Tongxin Claire Wang/Anna Yachmienova Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

2 Leonie Xie/Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Claire Ehrenberg/Melina Peter Darmstadt-Dieburg / BergstraßeSG Arheilgen / BSC 1957 Einhausen

3 Kseniia Korzun/Taisiia Samenko Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Fiona Chenxi Shi/Kira Guia Frankfurt TV Niederrad

5 Nele Endler/Larissa Hincu Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

5 Johannna Schmidt/Maria Khopov Darmstadt-Dieburg / Groß-GerauTV 1888 Reinheim / SV 1946 Crumstadt

5 Emelie Wünscher/Ila Zilch Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim / TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Dilara Sofie Küpper/Yabsera Alene Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim / SG 1878 Sossenheim

9 Irma Kladek/Tilda Kühn Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

9 Anyu Li/Laetitia Lieyanto Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Kseniia Korzun (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

2 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

3 Leonie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Anna Yachmienova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Claire Ehrenberg Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

5 Melina Peter Bergstraße BSC 1957 Einhausen

5 Taisiia Samenko (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Ila Zilch Frankfurt TV Eschersheim 1895

9 Nele Endler Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

9 Anyu Li (CN) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

9 Johannna Schmidt Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

9 Tongxin Claire Wang Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

13 Larissa Hincu Odenwald TSV 1875 Höchst

13 Irma Kladek Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

13 Tilda Kühn Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

13 Laetitia Lieyanto Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

13 Uliana Taranenko (UA) Frankfurt DJK-SG 1929 Zeilsheim

13 Melanie Xie Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

19 Yabsera Alene Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

19 Kira Guia Frankfurt TV Niederrad

19 Maria Khopov (UA) Groß-Gerau SV 1946 Crumstadt

19 Dilara Sofie Küpper Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

19 Emelie Wünscher Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Annabelle Malsy/Jolina Bauer Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

2 Emily Müller/Lana Wegner Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

3 Mina Dong/Jasmin Müller Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

3 Xenia Kutepovs/Johanna Stoll Offenbach / BergstraßeDJK-TTC Ober-Roden / TTC Heppenheim

5 Laura Heinrich/Nadja Philipp Groß-Gerau / FrankfurtSV 1946 Crumstadt / Eintracht Frankfurt

5 Mia Krautwurst/Fiona Chenxi Shi Darmstadt-Dieburg / FrankfurtTV 1888 Reinheim / TV Niederrad

5 Natalie König/Amelie Streit Bergstraße / Darmstadt-DieburgSG 1946 Hüttenfeld / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Sophia Eg/Laura Törl Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

9 Jiajia Liu/Gabriela Ramic Darmstadt-Dieburg / BergstraßeSV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt / TTC 1957 Lampertheim

9 Lana Liu/Daria Voitekhova Frankfurt / OffenbachSG 1878 Sossenheim / TTC Langen 1950

9 Alya Fornoff/Lisa Ziemer Odenwald SV Ober-Kainsbach
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Annabelle Malsy Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

2 Lana Liu Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Daria Voitekhova (UA) Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

4 Jolina Bauer Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

5 Mina Dong Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

5 Emily Müller Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

5 Jasmin Müller Bergstraße VfR Fehlheim 1929

5 Lana Wegner Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

9 Alya Fornoff Odenwald SV Ober-Kainsbach

9 Mia Krautwurst Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

9 Xenia Kutepovs Offenbach DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Johanna Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

13 Sophia Eg Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

13 Gabriela Ramic Bergstraße TTC 1957 Lampertheim

13 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Amelie Streit Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

13 Laura Törl Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

13 Lisa Ziemer Odenwald SV Ober-Kainsbach

19 Laura Heinrich Groß-Gerau SV 1946 Crumstadt

19 Natalie König Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

19 Jiajia Liu (CN) Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

19 Nadja Philipp Frankfurt Eintracht Frankfurt

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Aleena Khan/Christina Heim Offenbach / Darmstadt-DieburgTTC Langen 1950 / TSV 1909 Langstadt

2 Dragana Tomic/Jasmin Elsenheimer Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Sophia Saleck/Emilia Yansu Huang Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

3 Hannah Jakob/Eliana Jahn Bergstraße / Darmstadt-DieburgTSK SW Rimbach / SV Darmstadt 98

5 Emily Müller/Christin Bepler Bergstraße / Darmstadt-DieburgSG 1946 Hüttenfeld / TV 1888 Reinheim

5 Melika Khalili Tehrani/Maja Englhardt Bergstraße / OffenbachTTC Heppenheim / TGS Hausen 1897

5 Amelie Streit/Hannah Hinsch Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Franka Sofie Ernst/Carolina Ruoxin Tan Darmstadt-Dieburg / FrankfurtSG Arheilgen / SG 1878 Sossenheim

9 Fabienne Felicitas Halt/Celin Baumann Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

9 Amélie Ducci/Lana Bolender Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur

9 Fiona Chenxi Shi/Ananya Jayakrishnan Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Mia Hoffmann/Johanna Stoll Offenbach / BergstraßeTGS Hausen 1897 / TTC Heppenheim
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Christina Heim Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

2 Jasmin Elsenheimer Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Melika Khalili Tehrani Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

4 Aleena Khan Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

5 Sophia Saleck Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

5 Amelie Streit Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Carolina Ruoxin Tan Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

5 Dragana Tomic (RS) Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

9 Fabienne Felicitas Halt Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

9 Hannah Jakob Bergstraße TSK SW Rimbach

9 Emily Müller Bergstraße SG 1946 Hüttenfeld

9 Fiona Chenxi Shi Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Franka Sofie Ernst Darmstadt-Dieburg SG Arheilgen

13 Hannah Hinsch Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

13 Emilia Yansu Huang (CN) Frankfurt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim

13 Eliana Jahn Darmstadt-Dieburg SV Darmstadt 98

13 Ananya Jayakrishnan (IN) Frankfurt TV Niederrad

13 Johanna Stoll Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

19 Celin Baumann Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

19 Christin Bepler Darmstadt-Dieburg TV 1888 Reinheim

19 Lana Bolender Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur

19 Amélie Ducci Groß-Gerau TSV 1905 Trebur

19 Maja Englhardt Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

19 Mia Hoffmann Offenbach TGS Hausen 1897

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Simrandeep Kaur Sandhu/Laura Kaiser Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

2 Aleena Khan/Victoria Achieng Henrichs Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Annely Schuchmann/Lilia Rock Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Sarah Hoffmann/Sophia Schütz Offenbach / Darmstadt-DieburgSport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V. / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

5 Angelina Geier/Melika Khalili Tehrani Odenwald / BergstraßeTV 07 Stockheim / TTC Heppenheim

5 Antonia Heinze/Marlene Tietjen Frankfurt TV Niederrad / TSG Oberrad

5 Melina Kaplanovic/Dragana Tomic Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

5 Vivien Diderich/Julia Vester Groß-Gerau / BergstraßeTTC Ginsheim / SKG Ober-Mumbach

9 Emma Walther/Celin Baumann Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Nachwuchs
Heusenstamm / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Melina Kaplanovic Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

2 Simrandeep Kaur Sandhu Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

3 Victoria Achieng Henrichs Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

3 Laura Kaiser Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

5 Christina Heim Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV 1909 Langstadt

5 Melika Khalili Tehrani Bergstraße TTC Heppenheim

5 Lilia Rock Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Annely Schuchmann Darmstadt-Dieburg DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Antonia Heinze Frankfurt TV Niederrad

9 Aleena Khan Offenbach TTC Langen 1950

9 Sophia Schütz Darmstadt-Dieburg TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Dragana Tomic (RS) Frankfurt SG 1878 Sossenheim

13 Angelina Geier Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

13 Sarah Hoffmann Offenbach Sport.Kultur.Gemeinschaft Rodgau 1888 e.V.

13 Marlene Tietjen Frankfurt TSG Oberrad

13 Julia Vester Bergstraße SKG Ober-Mumbach

17 Celin Baumann Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim

17 Vivien Diderich Groß-Gerau TTC Ginsheim

17 Emma Walther Odenwald TV 07 Stockheim
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